STIGA benzinmotoros bozétvago BC 730 B

STIGA benzinmotoros bozétvago BC 730 B

Cikkszam
Eréforras:
Lokettérfogat:
Markolat:

Motor:
Munkaszélesség:
Teljesitmény:

Uzemanyagtartaly kapacitésa:

Suly:

Kés:
Uzemanyag:
Damil &tméro:
Ham:

Szar:

283221008/ST1
Benzinmotor
25.4 cm3
Bicikli

Stiga

43 cm

1 kW

0,45 L

5.7 kg

3T (@ 255 mm)
Benzin

2,7 mm

Egy oldalas
Egyenes

Fogyasztoi ar: 119 900 Ft
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